K1746
Clamping rails for multi-clamping system
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 1/3
Item description/product images
Description
Material:
Tool steel.
Version:

Large components can also be clamped beside each other on a number of clamping
rails.
K1746
Clamping rails for multi-clamping system
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 2/3
Item description/product images
Drawings
K1746
Clamping rails for multi-clamping system
© HEINRICH KIPP WERK GmbH & Co. KG www.kipp.com · info@kipp.com 3/3
Overview of items
Clamping rails for multi-clamping system
Order No. suitable for
system width
L B H L1 L2 L3 L4 L5 L6 L7 L8 B1 B2 B3 B4 H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 D D1 D2 D3 D4 D5
K1746.050300 50 300 50 50 96 200 - - - - 1,5 0,5 28 19 36 18 10 22 10 10 16 25 12 20 16 17,5 11
K1746.050400 50 400 50 50 96 200 288 300 - - 1,5 0,5 28 19 36 18 10 22 10 10 16 25 12 20 16 17,5 11
K1746.050500 50 500 50 50 96 200 288 400 - - 1,5 0,5 28 19 36 18 10 22 10 10 16 25 12 20 16 17,5 11
K1746.050600 50 600 50 50 96 200 288 400 500 - 1,5 0,5 28 19 36 18 10 22 10 10 16 25 12 20 16 17,5 11
K1746.050700 50 700 50 50 96 200 288 400 560 600 1,5 0,5 28 19 36 18 10 22 10 10 16 25 12 20 16 17,5 11